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General information about company

Scrip code 505506
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE663D01011

Name of the company Axon Ventures Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. s
Category .. | Partly [ shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of futly péld paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated . .
)] shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights ;l“otal asa
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class %o of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 3 1069219 1069219 |14 1069219 1069219 | 14
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2578 6570781 6570781 | 86 6570781 6570781 | 86
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2581 7640000 7640000 | 100 7640000 7640000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘f;‘r Soter 14 1069219
Group
(B) Public 86 6570727
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7639946
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | } 20 [ (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
W) (VD (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 106460 106460 | 139 106460 106460 | 1.39
undivided Family
() Any Other 2 962759 962759 | 12.6 962759 962759 |12.6
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 3 1069219 1069219 | 14 1069219 1069219 | 14
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 1069219 1069219 | 14 1069219 1069219 | 14
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 2450 1323766 1323766 | 17.33 1323766 1323766 | 17.33
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 3754509 3754509 | 49.14 3754509 3754509 | 49.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 109 1492506 1492506 | 19.54 1492506 1492506 | 19.54
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal B) 2578 6570781 6570781 | 86 6570781 6570781 | 86
Total Public
Shareholding 2578 6570781 6570781 | 86 6570781 6570781 | 86
B=B)(1)+
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2581 7640000 7640000 | 100 7640000 7640000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2581 7640000 7640000 | 100 7640000 7640000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.39 106460
(d) 12.6 962759
Sub-Total (A) 14 1069219
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 1069219
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.33 1323712
(a(ii)) 49.14 3754509
(e) 19.54 1492506
Sub-Total (B) 36 6570727
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
86 6570727
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 7639946
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 7639946
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABPA4928N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

106460

106460

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

106460

106460

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

106460

106460

Class eg:y

Total

106460

106460

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39

1.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

106460

106460

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HANDFUL INVESTRADE PRIVATE
LIMITED

KAYAGURU HEALTH SOLUTIONS PVT
LTD

PAN (1)

AAACH2018Q

AADCK2585Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

163719

799040

962759

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

163719

799040

962759

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.14

10.46

12.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

163719

799040

962759

Class eg:y

Total

163719

799040

962759

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.14

10.46

12.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.14

10.46

12.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

163719 799040 962759

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

DHARMENDRASINH
LAKHAN SINGH

PRAVEEN
KUMAR

DINESHSINH

RAFIYUDEEN
NARUDEEN
SAEYD

ILESH

MADHUSUDAN

PATEL

HEMANGINI
VINITKUMAR
PARIKH

HANSA B
PATEL

PAN (1)

ITZPS3385C

DRRPK7321D

FBVPD7746H

BILPS7562N

DARPP7275L

CYMPP9930J

AOBPP2678G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

225679

258755

265579

280378

282923

285198

312500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

225679

258755

265579

280378

282923

285198

312500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.95

3.39

3.48

3.7

4.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

225679

258755

265579

280378

282923

285198

312500

Class eg:y

Total

225679

258755

265579

280378

282923

285198

312500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.95

3.39

3.48

3.67

3.7

3.73

4.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.95

3.39

3.48

3.7

4.09
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 225679 258755 265579 280378 282923 285198 312500
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10

Is\];:rl:h‘(ﬁ:s (1) |SONUARGAL | DHARMESHBHAIJ VAGHELA | MANGESH MADHUKAR DHOTRE | Click here to go back
PAN (I) BQWPAS5223L | ANWPV9496L AIPPD8297E Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 322000 349760 717421 3300193

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 322000 349760 717421 3300193
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.21 4.58 9.39 43.2
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 322000 349760 717421 3300193

Class eg:y
Total 322000 349760 717421 3300193

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 421 4.58 9.39 432

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 421 4.58 9.39 43.2
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 322000 349760 717421 3300193
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

5

Category

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHIRWAD
LEASING AND
FINVEST PVT. L

FIRST CALL
INDIA EQUITY
ADVISORS PV

SAMSKARA
SALES AGENCY
PRIVATE LIMIT

UNISYS
SOFTWARES
AND HOLDINGS
INDUS

PAN (II)

AABCA8467H

AAACF9196K

AATCST717A

AABCCI191Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

71

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

365

3215

72564

79200

167800

200000

800000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

365

3215

72564

79200

167800

200000

800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.95

1.04

2.2

2.62

10.47

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

365

3215

72564

79200

167800

200000

800000

Class eg:y

Total

365

3215

72564

79200

167800

200000

800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.95

1.04

2.2

2.62

10.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.04

0.95

1.04

2.2

2.62

10.47
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 365
form (XIV)

3215

72564

79200

167800

200000

800000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

26

109

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1416362

1492506

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1416362

1492506

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.54

19.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1416362

1492506

Class eg:y

Total

1416362

1492506

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.54

19.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.54

19.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1416362

1492506

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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